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Error 404


That page can’t be found.


It looks like nothing was found at this location. Maybe try one of the links navigation.
Go to Homepage








[image: Khaolak Merlin Resort]
7/7 Phetkasem Road, Lamkaen, Taimuang, Phang-Nga 82210, Thailand

Tel: +66 76 428300, 443300 | Fax: +66 76 484670

E-mail: rsvn.klm@merlinphuket.com
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CloseBOOK YOUR ROOM


Arrival
10
Apr 2024



Departure
11
Apr 2024



Rooms
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9




Adult
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12




Child (2-11)
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Check availability










  By continuing to use this website you agree to the use of cookies according to our Privacy Policy.


Settings                                Accept










Cookie Consent PreferencesCookies are little bits of textual information which are used by the website to enhance user experience. Accept all cookies or choose which categories you want to allow.

Accept All

Manage Consent Preferences	Mandatory Cookies
Always Active


These are necessary for the basic functioning of the website and for its correct performance.

	Analytics Cookies



onoff



These enable use of the website to be measured, in order to ensure its proper performance and to improve its functioning.                            
Cookies Details

	Advertising and Social Media Cookies



onoff



These are used to display and measure ads which are relevant to our users, as well as enabling interaction with social media. Data may be shared with companies outside of Khaolak Merlin Resort.                            
Cookies Details



Save My Preferences







Cookie Consent Preferences
Name
_ga

Category
Analytics Cookies

Host
.merlinkhaolak.com

Duration
2 Years

Description
The _ga cookie, installed by Google Analytics, calculates visitor, session and campaign data and also keeps track of site usage for the site's analytics report. The cookie stores information anonymously and assigns a randomly generated number to recognize unique visitors.


Name
_gid

Category
Analytics Cookies

Host
.merlinkhaolak.com

Duration
1 Day

Description
Installed by Google Analytics, _gid cookie stores information on how visitors use a website, while also creating an analytics report of the website's performance. Some of the data that are collected include the number of visitors, their source, and the pages they visit anonymously.


Name
_fbp

Category
Advertising and Social Media Cookies

Host
.merlinkhaolak.com

Duration
3 months

Description
This cookie is set by Facebook to display advertisements when either on Facebook or on a digital platform powered by Facebook advertising, after visiting the website.


Name
_gcl_au

Category
Advertising and Social Media Cookies

Host
.merlinkhaolak.com

Duration
3 months

Description
Used by Google AdSense for experimenting with advertisement efficiency across websites using their services





        

  